Northern Alberta Sports Car Club

August 11-12, 2012

Qualifying Results For Vintage

Pos CPos Veh# Class Name
1 1 42 VIN Steve Goodfellow
2 2 95 VIN Nelson Renz

Race Results For Vintage Race #1

Pos CPos Veh# Class Name
1 1 95 VIN Nelson Renz
2 2 42 VIN Steve Goodfellow
3 3 44 VIN Mark Willis
4 4 272 VIN Paul Scott
DNF DNF 13 VIN Emerson Scott

Race Results For Vintage Race #2

Pos CPos Veh# Class Name
1 1 42 VIN Steve Goodfellow
2 2 95 VIN Nelson Renz
3 3 44 VIN Mark Willis

Race Results For Vintage Race 3

Pos CPos Veh# Class Name
1 1 42 VIN Steve Goodfellow
2 2 95 VIN Nelson Renz
3 3 44 VIN Mark Willis
4 4 13 VIN Emerson Scott
5 5 272 VIN Paul Scott

Race#1 - Racing In Alberta Is Back

City,State
Calgary, AB
Sturgeon County, AB

City,State

Sturgeon County, AB
Calgary, AB

Calgary, AB
Didsbury, AB
Didsbury, AB

City,State
Calgary, AB
Sturgeon County, AB
Calgary, AB

City,State

Calgary, AB
Sturgeon County, AB
Calgary, AB
Didsbury, AB
Didsbury, AB

Yr.
1984
1975

Yr.

1975
1984
1968
1972
1973

Yr.

1984
1975
1968

Yr.

1984
1975
1968
1973
1972

Make/Model
Tiga S2000
Porsche 911 Carrera

Make/Model
Porsche 911 Carrera
Tiga S2000

Alfa Romeo 1750 GTV
Ford Mustang

Ford Mustang

Make/Model

Tiga S2000

Porsche 911 Carrera
Alfa Romeo 1750 GTV

Make/Model

Tiga S2000

Porsche 911 Carrera
Alfa Romeo 1750 GTV
Ford Mustang

Ford Mustang

BestTime
01:55.2
01:56.8

BestTime
01:36.4
01:36.9
02:09.7
02:15.0

BestTime
01:53.3
01:56.6
02:08.9

BestTime
01:52.6
01:57.7
02:07.8
02:08.0
02:12.3

BestLap
5
3
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Race Results For Vintage Race 4

Pos
1
2
3

DNF

CPos Veh# Class

1

2

3
DNF

95

44

42
272

VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN

Name

Nelson Renz
Mark Willis

Steve Goodfellow
Paul Scott

Race Results For Vintage Race 5

Pos

A WNPE

CPos Veh# Class

1

2
3
4

95

44

13
272

VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN

Name

Nelson Renz
Mark Willis
Emerson Scott
Paul Scott

Qualifying Results For Open
CPos Veh# Class Name

Pos

NS~ WNEPER

WHANWNRERPRPR

42
78
72
68
7
45
16
12

FL
SR
FC
FC
FC
FL
FC
FL

Blair Robertshaw
Peter Lawrence
Stephen Ross
Wade Anderson
Brad Law

Zac Burke

Roger Smetaniuk
Jorgen Krause

Race Results For Open Wheel Race 1
CPos Veh# Class Name

Pos

O~NOOO DS~ WNEPER

1

A WNWEFEENDN

42
12
78
68
45
72
16
7

FL
FL
SR
FC
FL
FC
FC
FC

Blair Robertshaw
Jorgen Krause
Peter Lawrence
Wade Anderson
Zac Burke
Stephen Ross
Roger Smetaniuk
Brad Law

City,State

Sturgeon County, AB
Calgary, AB

Calgary, AB
Didsbury, AB

City,State

Sturgeon County, AB
Calgary, AB
Didsbury, AB
Didsbury, AB

City,State
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Edmonton, AB
Calgary, AB
Sylvan Lake, AB
Calgary, AB

City,State
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Sylvan Lake, AB
Edmonton, AB

Yr.

1975
1968
1984
1972

Yr.

1975
1968
1973
1972

Yr.

2006
2010
1998
2001
1991
1995
1986
2003

Yr.

2006
2003
2010
2001
1995
1998
1986
1991

Make/Model
Porsche 911 Carrera
Alfa Romeo 1750 GTV
Tiga S2000

Ford Mustang

Make/Model
Porsche 911 Carrera
Alfa Romeo 1750 GTV
Ford Mustang

Ford Mustang

Make/Model
Mazda

Radical SR3RS
Van Diemen
VanDieman
Citation
Formula Renault
Reynard
Fran-AM

Make/Model
Mazda

Fran-AM

Radical SR3RS
VanDieman
Formula Renault
Van Diemen
Reynard
Citation

BestTime
01:59.2
02:09.3
01:55.4
02:14.1

BestTime
01:57.6
02:10.6
02:11.9
02:09.4

BestTime
01:37.2
01:43.9
01:44.7
01:45.1
02:04.9
03:43.6
07:09.7

BestTime
01:36.1
01:38.8
01:42.1
01:42.7
01:44.7
01:45.9
01:45.1
01:58.3
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Race Results For Open Wheel Race #2
CPos Veh# Class Name

Pos

ZoO0hr~WNPER

ZRPRNWRNPR

42
12
68
45
72
78
16

FL
FL
FC
FL
FC
SR
FC

Blair Robertshaw
Jorgen Krause
Wade Anderson
Zac Burke
Stephen Ross
Peter Lawrence
Roger Smetaniuk

City,State
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Sylvan Lake, AB

Race Results For Open Wheel Race 3 - WCMA Points Race
CPos Veh# Class Name

Pos

N~No b~ wWNPER

1

WNEFPWENDN

42
12
78
45
72
68
7

FL
FL
SR
FL
FC
FC
FC

Blair Robertshaw
Jorgen Krause
Peter Lawrence
Zac Burke
Stephen Ross
Wade Anderson
Brad Law

Race Results For Open Race #4
CPos Veh# Class Name

Pos

ZNoO b~ wWNPER

42
12
45
68
78
72
7
11

FL
FL
FL
FC
SR
FC
FC
SR

Blair Robertshaw
Jorgen Krause
Zac Burke

Wade Anderson
Peter Lawrence
Stephen Ross
Brad Law

Miles McEwing

City,State
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Edmonton, AB

City,State
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Edmonton, AB
Calgary, AB

Yr.

2006
2003
2001
1995
1998
2010
1986

Yr.

2006
2003
2010
1995
1998
2001
1991

Yr.

2006
2003
1995
2001
2010
1998
1991
2008

Make/Model
Mazda

Fran-AM
VanDieman
Formula Renault
Van Diemen
Radical SR3RS
Reynard

Make/Model
Mazda

Fran-AM

Radical SR3RS
Formula Renault
Van Diemen
VanDieman
Citation

Make/Model
Mazda

Fran-AM
Formula Renault
VanDieman
Radical SR3RS
Van Diemen
Citation

Juno LMP3

BestTime
01:34.4
01:38.3
01:42.9
01:43.1
01:46.8
01:42.1

BestTime
01:33.3
01:36.0
01:40.9
01:41.1
01:43.3
01:41.1
01:53.8

BestTime
01:34.5
01:36.2
01:41.4
01:41.9
01:41.3
01:44.6
01:57.7
03:02.3
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7
8
14
7
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9
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Qualifying Results For Closed Wheel Qualifying Race

Pos CPos Veh# Class Name City,State Yr. Make/Model BestTime BestLap Laps
1 1 6 GT2 Bruce Willox Edmonton, AB 1996 Nissan 0 7
2 1 4 GT1 Michael Stevenson Edmonton, AB 2000 Porsche GT3 Supercup 0 7
3 1 93 GT3 Terence Chan Edmonton, AB 2002 Subaru Impreza 0 7
4 1 94 STO Gary Coleman Calgary, AB 1989 BMW M3 0 7
5 1 711 STU Brian Sinfield Fort Saskatchewan, AB 1990 Mazda Miata 0 7
6 2 71 STU Chis Saunders Edmonton, AB 1982 Volkswagen 0 7
7 1 10 CC Brooke Carter Sylvan Lake, AB 1982 Mazda RX7 0 7
8 2 51 CC Jed Harrison Edmonton, AB 1984 Mazda RX7 0 7
9 1 31 IT1 Daryl Miller Saskatoon, SK 1995 BMW 325IS 0 7
10 1 111 GT5 Shawn Magee Saskatoon, SK 1972 Datusn 1200 0 7
11 1 211 IT2 David Krushelniski Saskatoon, SK 1991 Acura 0 6
12 2 18 IT2 Mark Burrough Edmonton, AB 1990 Mazda Miata 0 6
13 3 52 CC Mike Horner Calgary, AB 1982 Mazda RX7 0 6
14 2 2 GT3 Barry Munson Sherwood Park, AB 1970 Volvo P1800 0 6
15 1 9 ITO Sean Finn Edmonton, AB 1980 Porsche 928 0 6
16 3 39 IT2 Vitor Pascoal Edmonton, AB 1990 Mazda Miata 0 6
17 1 76 IT) Jeff Taylor Canmore, AB 1995 Dodge Neon 0 6
18 4 11 IT2 Ron Locke Edmonton, AB 1995 Dodge Neon 0 5
19 2 32 STO Julian Pascoal Edmonton, AB 1993 Mazda Miata 0 4
20 3 98 STU Gerard Tobin Calgary, AB 1999 Mazda Miata 0 3
21 2 50 GT1 Paul Carreau Red Deer, AB 1984 Chevrolet 0 2

DNQ 8 STO Mark Kostick Sherwood Park, AB 2003 Nissan 350z 0

DNQ 12 IT) Dana Krause Calgary, AB 1985 Volvo 240DL 0

DNQ 23 IT2 Kris Kropiniski Edmonton, AB 1987 Mazda RX7 0

DNQ 25 ITL Yogesh Thakore Saskatoon, SK 1995 VW Golf 0

DNQ 49 CC Ryan Smith Edmonton, AB 1985 Mazda RX7 0

DNQ 61 GT1 Russ Timmons Calmar, AB 2001 Porsche 996 Cup Car 0

DNQ 73 GT3 Greg Lutomski Edmonton, AB 1983 Mazda RX7 0

DNQ 88 STO Kevin Lachance Red Deer, AB 2006 Acura 0



Race Results For Closed Wheel Race #1

Pos

DNF

CPos Veh# Class

D

ZNDPRWONAOARMPRPPAWONWRPWONPNRPEPNPRPNRRPRE

F

4
6
94
88
711
50
93
31
71
10
51
98
211
52
18
23
39
76
49
11
12
8
32
2
9

GT1
GT2
STO
STO
STU
GT1
GT3
IT1
STU
CC
CcC
STU
1T2
CcC
T2
T2
T2
ITJ
CC
1T2
ITJ
STO
STO
GT3
ITO

Name

Michael Stevenson
Bruce Willox
Gary Coleman
Kevin Lachance
Brian Sinfield
Paul Carreau
Terence Chan
Daryl Miller
Chis Saunders
Brooke Carter
Jed Harrison
Gerard Tobin
David Krushelniski
Mike Horner
Mark Burrough
Kris Kropiniski
Vitor Pascoal
Jeff Taylor
Ryan Smith
Ron Locke
Dana Krause
Mark Kostick
Julian Pascoal
Barry Munson
Sean Finn

City,State
Edmonton, AB
Edmonton, AB
Calgary, AB
Red Deer, AB

Fort Saskatchewan, AB

Red Deer, AB
Edmonton, AB
Saskatoon, SK
Edmonton, AB
Sylvan Lake, AB
Edmonton, AB
Calgary, AB
Saskatoon, SK
Calgary, AB
Edmonton, AB
Edmonton, AB
Edmonton, AB
Canmore, AB
Edmonton, AB
Edmonton, AB
Calgary, AB
Sherwood Park, AB
Edmonton, AB
Sherwood Park, AB
Edmonton, AB

Yr.

2000
1996
1989
2006
1990
1984
2002
1995
1982
1982
1984
1999
1991
1982
1990
1987
1990
1995
1985
1995
1985
2003
1993
1970
1980

Make/Model

Porsche GT3 Supercup

Nissan

BMW M3
Acura
Mazda Miata
Chevrolet

Subaru Impreza

BMW 325IS
Volkswagen
Mazda RX7
Mazda RX7
Mazda Miata
Acura
Mazda RX7
Mazda Miata
Mazda RX7
Mazda Miata
Dodge Neon
Mazda RX7
Dodge Neon
Volvo 240DL
Nissan 350Z
Mazda Miata
Volvo P1800
Porsche 928

BestTime
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
02:
02:
02:
:02.4
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
01:
02:
02:
02:

02

44.7
45.6
52.4
23.4
55.3
52.8
55.7
53.9
55.9
58.8
59.8
00.1
01.7
01.8

02.1
04.6
08.1
13.4
15.6
25.8
52.0
17.4
00.1
01.0
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Race Results For Closed Wheel Race #2 - King of the Road

Pos

DNF

CPos Veh# Class

D

1

1
2
1
1
2
1
1
1
2
3
1
3
4
4
2
3
2
N

F

73
88
93
50
10
51
98
211
9
18
39
76
52
49
11
12
2
32
111

GT3
STO
GT3
GT1
CcC
CcC
STU
1T2
ITO
1T2
1T2
ITJ
CC
CcC
1T2
ITJ
GT3
STO
GT5

Name

Greg Lutomski
Kevin Lachance
Terence Chan
Paul Carreau
Brooke Carter
Jed Harrison
Gerard Tobin
David Krushelniski
Sean Finn
Mark Burrough
Vitor Pascoal
Jeff Taylor
Mike Horner
Ryan Smith
Ron Locke
Dana Krause
Barry Munson
Julian Pascoal
Shawn Magee

City,State
Edmonton, AB
Red Deer, AB
Edmonton, AB
Red Deer, AB
Sylvan Lake, AB
Edmonton, AB
Calgary, AB
Saskatoon, SK
Edmonton, AB
Edmonton, AB
Edmonton, AB
Canmore, AB
Calgary, AB
Edmonton, AB
Edmonton, AB
Calgary, AB
Sherwood Park, AB
Edmonton, AB
Saskatoon, SK

Yr.

1983
2006
2002
1984
1982
1984
1999
1991
1980
1990
1990
1995
1982
1985
1995
1985
1970
1993
1972

Make/Model
Mazda RX7
Acura

Subaru Impreza

Chevrolet
Mazda RX7
Mazda RX7
Mazda Miata
Acura
Porsche 928
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Dodge Neon
Mazda RX7
Mazda RX7
Dodge Neon
Volvo 240DL
Volvo P1800
Mazda Miata
Datusn 1200

BestTime
01:
01:
:53.1
01:
01:
01:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
01:
01:
02:

01

51.6
50.1

51.5
59.0
58.3
00.1
02.4
05.0
04.3
05.8
06.9
01.2
07.0
11.5
22.2
59.9
55.2
03.4

18
13
17
15
13
14
12
19
16
14
18
18
18
18
16
17
12
10
1

BestLap Laps

19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
14
12
1



Race Results For Closed Wheel Race 3 - WCMA Points Race

Pos

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
DNF
DNF
DNF

CPos Veh# Class
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DNF
DNF
DNF

4
73
94
93
88
71
31
51
98
52

111
50
23
18
39
76
49
12
10
11
32

2
211
6
9
711

GT1
GT3
STO
GT3
STO
STU
IT1
CcC
STU
CC
GT5
GT1
1T2
1T2
T2
ITJ
CcC
ITJ
CC
1T2
STO
GT3
T2
GT2
ITO
STU

Name

Michael Stevenson
Greg Lutomski
Gary Coleman
Terence Chan
Kevin Lachance
Chis Saunders
Daryl Miller
Jed Harrison
Gerard Tobin
Mike Horner
Shawn Magee
Paul Carreau
Kris Kropiniski
Mark Burrough
Vitor Pascoal
Jeff Taylor
Ryan Smith
Dana Krause
Brooke Carter
Ron Locke
Julian Pascoal
Barry Munson
David Krushelniski
Bruce Willox
Sean Finn
Brian Sinfield

City,State
Edmonton, AB
Edmonton, AB
Calgary, AB
Edmonton, AB
Red Deer, AB
Edmonton, AB
Saskatoon, SK
Edmonton, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Saskatoon, SK
Red Deer, AB
Edmonton, AB
Edmonton, AB
Edmonton, AB
Canmore, AB
Edmonton, AB
Calgary, AB
Sylvan Lake, AB
Edmonton, AB
Edmonton, AB
Sherwood Park, AB
Saskatoon, SK
Edmonton, AB
Edmonton, AB

Fort Saskatchewan, AB

Yr.

2000
1983
1989
2002
2006
1982
1995
1984
1999
1982
1972
1984
1987
1990
1990
1995
1985
1985
1982
1995
1993
1970
1991
1996
1980
1990

Make/Model

Porsche GT3 Supercup

Mazda RX7
BMW M3
Subaru Impreza
Acura
Volkswagen
BMW 325IS
Mazda RX7
Mazda Miata
Mazda RX7
Datusn 1200
Chevrolet
Mazda RX7
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Dodge Neon
Mazda RX7
Volvo 240DL
Mazda RX7
Dodge Neon
Mazda Miata
Volvo P1800
Acura
Nissan
Porsche 928
Mazda Miata

BestTime
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
02:
02:
02:
01:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
01:
02:
01:
01:
:01.3
02:
02:
01:

02

46.2
51.0
51.6
53.0
52.4
54.7
57.4
59.6
00.2
00.9
00.1
53.9
01.1
03.8
04.5
06.0
08.1
19.4
59.1
11.5
52.7
58.4

53.8
13.3
55.3

2
17
17
10

4

6

8

8
10
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BestLap Laps

17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
12
11
11
11
1
2
4



Race Results For Closed Wheel Race 4

Pos

DNF
DNF

CPos Veh# Class

NNBAAPRPWNRRPWONRRPRP

DNF
DNF

4
73
31
51
10
52
98

211
39
18
76
49
11
71
12

9
32

GT1
GT3
IT1
CcC
CcC
CcC
STU
1T2
T2
T2
ITJ
CcC
1T2
STU
ITJ
ITO
STO

Name

Michael Stevenson
Greg Lutomski
Daryl Miller

Jed Harrison
Brooke Carter
Mike Horner
Gerard Tobin
David Krushelniski
Vitor Pascoal

Mark Burrough
Jeff Taylor

Ryan Smith

Ron Locke

Chis Saunders
Dana Krause
Sean Finn

Julian Pascoal

City,State
Edmonton, AB
Edmonton, AB
Saskatoon, SK
Edmonton, AB
Sylvan Lake, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Saskatoon, SK
Edmonton, AB
Edmonton, AB
Canmore, AB
Edmonton, AB
Edmonton, AB
Edmonton, AB
Calgary, AB
Edmonton, AB
Edmonton, AB

Yr.

2000
1983
1995
1984
1982
1982
1999
1991
1990
1990
1995
1985
1995
1982
1985
1980
1993

Make/Model

Porsche GT3 Supercup

Mazda RX7
BMW 325IS
Mazda RX7
Mazda RX7
Mazda RX7
Mazda Miata
Acura
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Dodge Neon
Mazda RX7
Dodge Neon
Volkswagen
Volvo 240DL
Porsche 928
Mazda Miata

BestTime
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
01:
02:
01:
02:

48.0
51.2
56.7
59.3
58.5
59.5
59.9
01.8
01.8
03.0
05.6
05.6
16.5
53.2
17.5
51.5
41.6
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10
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